
NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 10 APR 2012

AUS - Australia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

6 CLAYWORTH Aaron D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 87 / 192 21 MAR 1985 Canberra Knights
7 del BASSO Riccardo F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 88 / 194 24 APR 1988 Perth Thunder

15 DELSAR Cassian F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 24 AUG 1982 Adelaide Adrenaline
97 DUNWOODIE David D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 13 NOV 1985 West Sydney Ice Dogs
25 ESPOSITO Adrian F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 1 FEB 1985 Fort Saskatchewan Chiefs
13 GAVIN Jordan F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 81 / 179 22 SEP 1982 Canberra Knights

4 GRAHAM Todd D R 1.95 / 6'5'' 103 / 227 8 FEB 1991 Hartford Jr Wolf Pack
9 GREER Sean F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 93 / 205 4 MAR 1990 Adelaide Adrenaline
5 HARDING Joshua D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 89 / 196 27 AUG 1985 Adelaide Adrenaline
2 HUGHES Joseph F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 92 / 203 3 JUL 1984 Melbourne Ice

16 HYDE Greg D R 1.90 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 5 OCT 1989 Perth Thunder
98 KEANE James F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 26 OCT 1984 Adelaide Adrenaline

1 KIMLIN Anthony GK L 1.88 / 6'2'' 87 / 192 20 JAN 1990 Whitby Dunlops
23 KYROS Jordan F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 24 FEB 1992 EHC Helsinki

8 MANCO Tomas D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 19 JAN 1988 West Sydney Ice Dogs
20 MARTIN Olivier GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 89 / 196 12 MAY 1988 Adelaide Adrenaline
96 MINSON Casey F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 8 OCT 1985 Krefelder EV
10 ODDY Greg F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 24 JUL 1980 Adelaide Adrenaline
99 PETERSON Dean F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 25 JUL 1988 Adelaide Adrenaline
21 POWELL Thomas F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 12 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice
12 RUMMUKAINEN Mark D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 96 / 212 19 FEB 1982 Canberra Knights
11 SCHLAMP Michael F R 1.88 / 6'2'' 98 / 216 30 JAN 1981 Sydney Bears
24 SEYMOUR Jarred D R 1.93 / 6'4'' 92 / 203 22 FEB 1990 Cornell
19 STEPHENSON Scott F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 12 JUL 1985 West Sydney Ice Dogs
18 STEPHENSON Todd F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 9 JUN 1988 West Sydney Ice Dogs

3 UPTON David F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 30 OCT 1989 Gold Coast Blue Tongues
14 WALKER Nathan F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 7 FEB 1994 Vitkovice Ostrava
22 WEBSTER Lliam F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 93 / 205 19 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice
17 WHITE Andrew D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 95 / 209 30 JUN 1983 West Sydney Ice Dogs

Total: 27 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: BROWN Kevin AUS 4 FEB 1950
General Manager: NOGA Ross AUS 7 JUL 1964
Assistant Coach: SHEFFIELD Ray CAN 26 OCT 1970
Head Coach: RUBES Vladimir AUS 8 SEP 1970
Equipment Manager: LAVERY John AUS 1 MAR 1957
Physiotherapist: STEVENSON Fred AUS 21 DEC 1957

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 10 APR 2012

KOR - Korea

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

6 AHN Hyun Min F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 77 / 170 27 SEP 1986 High1 Chuncheon
9 CHO Min Ho F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 83 / 183 4 JAN 1987 Anyang Halla

30 EUM Hyunseung GK L 1.77 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 28 MAY 1984 Anyang Halla
14 JUNG Bungchun F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 88 / 194 4 DEC 1986 Anyang Halla
22 KIM Donghwan D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 14 FEB 1984 High1 Chuncheon
18 KIM Geunho F R 1.74 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 5 FEB 1984 Anyang Halla

5 KIM Hyeok D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 7 APR 1987 High1 Chuncheon
10 KIM Hyung Joon F L 1.71 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 27 APR 1987 High1 Chuncheon
27 KIM Hyunsoo D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 9 DEC 1984 High1 Chuncheon
13 KIM Kisung F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 83 / 183 14 MAY 1985 Korea
19 KIM Sang Wook F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 21 APR 1988 Anyang Halla
29 KIM Sunki GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 72 / 159 4 MAY 1984 High1 Chuncheon

8 KIM Won Jung F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 83 / 183 18 DEC 1984 Anyang Halla
7 KIM Wooyoung D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 83 / 183 17 JUN 1988 Anyang Halla

12 KIM Yoonhwan D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 85 / 187 24 AUG 1985 Anyang Halla
16 LEE Don Ku D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 95 / 209 7 FEB 1988 Anyang Halla
17 LEE Seungyub D R 1.74 / 5'9'' 77 / 170 20 MAR 1984 Anyang Halla
15 LEE Yongjun F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 81 / 179 4 FEB 1985 Anyang Halla
11 LEE Yuwon F R 1.74 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 26 SEP 1984 High1 Chuncheon

4 OH Hyonho D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 29 OCT 1986 High1 Chuncheon
1 PARK Sungje GK L 1.74 / 5'9'' 79 / 174 3 AUG 1988 Anyang Halla

26 PARK Woosang F R 1.91 / 6'3'' 96 / 212 30 MAY 1985 Coventry Blaze
21 SIN Sangwoo F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 12 DEC 1987 Anyang Halla

Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BYUN Sun Wook KOR 17 NOV 1964
Assistant Coach: KIM Hee Woo KOR 16 FEB 1967
Equipment Manager: CHEON Jinyoung KOR 6 AUG 1966
Physiotherapist: HAN Changsoo KOR 15 AUG 1980
General Manager: KIM Chul Ho AUS 6 NOV 1955
Team Leader: CHUNG Mong Won KOR 4 AUG 1955

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 11 APR 2012

LTU - Lithuania

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

9 ALIAPKIN Roman F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 1 NOV 1993 Energija Elektrenai
14 ALISAUSKAS Nerijus D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 6 JUN 1991 Liepajas Metalurgs
29 ARMALIS Mantas GK L 1.92 / 6'4'' 88 / 194 6 SEP 1992 Mora IK
25 BALTRUKONIS Mauras F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 22 MAY 1994 Atlant Mytishi
10 BENDZIUS Aivaras F L 1.93 / 6'4'' 90 / 198 26 JAN 1993 Energija Elektrenai
12 BOGDZIUL Daniel F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 24 FEB 1994 Ilves Tampere
21 BOSAS Arnoldas F R 1.89 / 6'2'' 90 / 198 28 AUG 1990 Arystan Temirtau
20 BURAKOV Andrej D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 94 / 207 25 FEB 1990 Energija Elektrenai
17 CYPAS Domantas D R 1.94 / 6'4'' 82 / 181 24 MAR 1996 Severnaya Zvezda Moscow
30 DAUKSEVICIUS Nerijus GK L 1.82 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 25 JUN 1982 Energija Elektrenai
18 JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 14 NOV 1988 Energija Elektrenai

6 KATULIS Arturas D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 5 AUG 1981 Berkut Kyiv
3 KIERAS Mindaugas D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 87 / 192 7 JUN 1980 Slough Jets

27 KRISCIUNAS Aurelijus D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 4 JUN 1976 Energija Elektrenai
24 KUBILIUS Karolis D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 8 MAY 1983 Energija Elektrenai
22 KULEVICIUS Dovydas F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 4 SEP 1982 Energija Elektrenai
23 KULIESIUS Sarunas F R 1.90 / 6'3'' 91 / 201 9 FEB 1977 Energija Elektrenai
19 KUMELIAUSKAS Donatas F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 13 JUL 1987 Arystan Temirtau

4 NAUSEDA Petras D L 1.91 / 6'3'' 94 / 207 19 APR 1985 Energija Elektrenai
8 PLISKAUSKAS Darius F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 29 SEP 1980 Slough Jets

11 RIMKUS Laisvydas F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 75 / 165 17 DEC 1991 Energija Elektrenai
26 RULEVICIUS Pijus F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 98 / 216 10 AUG 1992 Janesville Jets

2 RYBAKOV Artur D R 1.90 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 8 MAR 1992 Baltica Vilnius
15 VERENIS Povilas F R 1.88 / 6'2'' 84 / 185 29 JUL 1990 Liepajas Metalurgs

5 VEZELIS Justinas D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 84 / 185 26 SEP 1988 Energija Elektrenai
7 VYSNIAUSKAS Tomas D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 3 MAR 1978 Energija Elektrenai
1 ZUKOVAS Donatas GK L 1.74 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 21 NOV 1994 Energija Elektrenai

Total: 24 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BORISOV Sergei RUS 25 MAR 1955
Assistant Coach: KRUMKAC Sergej LTU 25 FEB 1969
Team Leader: KAZLAUSKAS Sigitas LTU 8 FEB 1965
General Manager: SKADAUSKAS Valdas LTU 13 JUN 1968
Equipment Manager: GEDVILAS Vaclovas LTU 3 APR 1975
Team Doctor: ZACHOVAJEVAS Pavelas LTU 11 DEC 1965

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 11 APR 2012

NED - Netherlands

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

24 BASTINGS Mickey F L 1.93 / 6'4'' 85 / 187 14 FEB 1992 Tilburg Trappers
3 BRANDASU Michael D R 1.90 / 6'3'' 91 / 201 5 SEP 1986 Stavanger Oilers

20 BRUIJSTEN Kevin F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 29 JAN 1987 Eindhoven Kemphanen
16 BRUIJSTEN Mitch F L 1.93 / 6'4'' 96 / 212 24 MAR 1989 Alaska Anchorage
99 BRUINSMA Marcel F R 1.92 / 6'4'' 93 / 205 21 JAN 1986 HYS The Hague

2 DALHUISEN Mike D L 1.91 / 6'3'' 96 / 212 24 JAN 1989 Quinnipiac University Hamden
9 de JONG Nick D L 1.95 / 6'5'' 100 / 220 23 FEB 1981 Eindhoven Kemphanen

28 DEMELINNE Anthony F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 92 / 203 7 OCT 1987 HYS The Hague
27 HAGEMEIJER Diederick F R 1.92 / 6'4'' 94 / 207 21 SEP 1988 HYS The Hague

5 HENDRIKS Wesley D L 1.95 / 6'5'' 90 / 198 9 DEC 1985 Friesland Flyers
18 HOUKES Levi F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 96 / 212 2 OCT 1991 Eindhoven Kemphanen
21 KARS Marcel F R 1.94 / 6'4'' 99 / 218 20 MAY 1977 Eindhoven Kemphanen

1 MEIERDRES Ian GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 24 DEC 1988 Tilburg Trappers
23 MELISSANT Jeffrey F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 69 / 152 14 AUG 1990 Tilburg Trappers
97 MOLLEN Deniz GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 13 AUG 1993 Eindhoven High Techs
15 NAGTZAAM Nardo F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 9 MAY 1990 Mercyhurst College
13 NATTE Jan-Jaap F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 29 MAY 1979 HYS The Hague
30 OOSTERWIJK Martijn GK L 1.93 / 6'4'' 93 / 205 9 JUN 1990 Friesland Flyers
17 OVERWEG Mike D L 1.73 / 5'8'' 73 / 161 23 MAR 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen
22 POSTMA Marco F L 1.95 / 6'5'' 95 / 209 26 AUG 1983 HYS The Hague
10 RAMOUL Akim F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 82 / 181 25 JAN 1986 Geleen Smoke Eaters
26 SCHAAFSMA Jamie F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 86 / 190 11 FEB 1983 HC Gherdeina
29 SCHOTEL Fabian GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 70 / 154 10 OCT 1989 HYS The Hague

7 SMID Jurryt D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 17 JAN 1991 HYS The Hague
4 TURPIJN Joy D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 88 / 194 2 JUN 1988 Amsterdam Capitals

19 van BIEZEN Peter F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 1 MAR 1983 Tilburg Trappers
6 van den HEUVEL Ivy F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 24 AUG 1988 Tilburg Trappers

98 van den HOUT Junior GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 1 FEB 1992 Amsterdam Capitals
8 van HULTEN Ritchie F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 68 / 150 26 FEB 1989 Tilburg Trappers

14 van OORSCHOT Jordy D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 88 / 194 7 AUG 1987 HYS The Hague
11 van SLOUN Lars F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 84 / 185 18 MAY 1990 Geleen Smoke Eaters
25 WILLEMSE Bjorn D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 74 / 163 11 DEC 1983 Tilburg Trappers
12 WURM Ronald F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 83 / 183 16 MAR 1987 Amsterdam Capitals

Total: 28 players and 5 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SUAREZ Larry USA 16 FEB 1964
Assistant Coach: POKEL Tom USA 2 SEP 1967
General Manager: ZWAANSWIJK Jeroen NED 7 APR 1968
Team Doctor: SANDERS Wim NED 13 MAR 1943
Physiotherapist: van DELFT Richard NED 15 JAN 1973
Equipment Manager: SIMONS Bert NED 26 JUN 1949
Equipment Manager: AARTS Berrie NED 10 DEC 1950
Assistant Coach: CARROL Fred NED 6 NOV 1963

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 13 APR 2012

POL - Poland

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

20 BORZECKI Adam D L 1.89 / 6'2'' 96 / 212 6 MAY 1978 Schwenninger Wild Wings
13 CSORICH Marian D L 1.89 / 6'2'' 98 / 216 1 DEC 1979 GKS Tychy
24 DANIELUK Mateusz F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 93 / 205 17 APR 1986 GKS Jastrzebie
12 DRONIA Pawel D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 30 JUN 1989 KH Sanok
19 DZIUBINSKI Krystian F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 28 MAY 1988 KH Sanok

5 GABRYS Jerzy D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 88 / 194 7 AUG 1981 Unia Oswiecim
27 GALANT Radoslaw F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 83 / 183 10 NOV 1990 GKS Tychy
21 GRUSZKA Dariusz F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 70 / 154 26 NOV 1988 KH Sanok

8 KAPICA Damian F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 18 JUL 1992 Ocelari Trinec
26 KOLUSZ Marcin F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 82 / 181 18 JAN 1985 KH Sanok

1 KOSOWSKI Kamil GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 17 FEB 1987 GKS Jastrzebie
6 KOTLORZ Michal D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 83 / 183 12 MAY 1987 GKS Tychy

15 LASZKIEWICZ Leszek F R 1.87 / 6'2'' 84 / 185 11 AUG 1978 Cracovia Krakow
25 LOPUSKI Mikolaj F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 90 / 198 24 DEC 1985 Unia Oswiecim
16 MALASINSKI Tomasz F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 78 / 172 23 AUG 1986 KH Sanok
17 NOWORYTA Patryk D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 4 JUL 1983 Unia Oswiecim
30 ODROBNY Przemyslaw GK L 1.92 / 6'4'' 85 / 187 21 OCT 1985 KH Sanok
18 PASIUT Grzegorz F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 7 MAY 1987 GKS Tychy

3 POCIECHA Bartlomiej D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 22 MAR 1992 Vitkovice Ostrava
29 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal GK R 1.78 / 5'10'' 88 / 194 10 JUL 1981 Cracovia Krakow
28 ROMPKOWSKI Mateusz D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 8 MAY 1986 GKS Jastrzebie
14 RZESZUTKO Jaroslaw F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 17 OCT 1986 Amiens Gothiques
23 SARNIK Piotr F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 15 FEB 1977 Cracovia Krakow

9 SLABON Damian F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 28 JAN 1979 Cracovia Krakow
2 SULKA Maciej D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 21 FEB 1987 Podhale Nowy Targ

22 URBANCZYK Szymon D L 1.89 / 6'2'' 76 / 168 24 NOV 1989 Unia Oswiecim
11 URBANOWICZ Maciej F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 87 / 192 12 JUL 1986 GKS Jastrzebie

4 WAJDA Patryk D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 20 MAY 1988 Cracovia Krakow
7 WITECKI Jakub F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 21 JUL 1990 GKS Tychy

10 ZAPALA Krzysztof F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 11 FEB 1982 KH Sanok

Total: 27 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: ZABAWA Andrzej POL 29 NOV 1955
Head Coach: PYSZ Wiktor POL 3 MAY 1949
Assistant Coach: BATKIEWICZ Marek POL 14 AUG 1969
Assistant Coach: LEHOCKY Jaroslav POL 16 APR 1949
Team Doctor: WOLSKI Wojciech POL 26 SEP 1963
Physiotherapist: RITSZEL Krzysztof POL 6 AUG 1963
Physiotherapist: JARZABEK Piotr POL 29 JUN 1958
Team Leader: JASNOSZ Michal POL 20 SEP 1948

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 10 APR 2012

ROU - Romania

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

17 ANTAL Zsombor F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 86 / 190 7 MAR 1985 ASC 2010 Brasov
95 BALINT Zsolt F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 26 OCT 1989 ASC 2010 Brasov
93 BASILIDESZ Tibor D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 26 DEC 1982 ASC 2010 Brasov
19 BECZE Tihamer F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 20 DEC 1990 HSC Csikszereda

6 BIRO Otto D R 1.81 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 17 AUG 1988 HSC Csikszereda
9 BORSOS Attila F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 84 / 185 6 JAN 1973 ASC 2010 Brasov
1 CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 11 MAY 1979 Steaua Bucharest

15 FLINTA Botond F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 4 OCT 1987 HSC Csikszereda
94 FULOP Rajmond GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 3 JUL 1987 ASC 2010 Brasov
97 GEORGESCU Mihail F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 3 NOV 1985 Steaua Bucharest
20 GLIGA Roberto F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 24 APR 1993 Tingsryds AIF
13 GOGA Attila D R 1.90 / 6'3'' 95 / 209 26 DEC 1981 HSC Csikszereda
14 IMECS Attila F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 10 FEB 1991 ASC 2010 Brasov
18 KOSA Endre D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 18 FEB 1975 HSC Csikszereda
99 LORINCZ Levente F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 5 JAN 1986 ASC 2010 Brasov

2 LUSNEAC Nicusor D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 7 MAR 1989 Steaua Bucharest
21 MIHALY Ede F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 11 JAN 1986 HSC Csikszereda
23 MOLDOVAN Ervin F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 5 FEB 1978 HSC Csikszereda

4 MOLNAR Szabolcs F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 9 MAY 1986 HSC Csikszereda
7 MOLNAR Zsolt F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 81 / 179 6 AUG 1987 HSC Csikszereda

98 MUNTEANU Alexandru F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 28 JUN 1987 Steaua Bucharest
10 NAGY Csaba D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 24 AUG 1984 ASC 2010 Brasov

8 NAGY Istvan D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 15 MAY 1981 HSC Csikszereda
3 PAPP Szabolcs D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 98 / 216 30 JUN 1982 HSC Csikszereda

96 PASCARU Leonard F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 93 / 205 6 APR 1991 Steaua Bucharest
5 PETER Levente F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 81 / 179 25 APR 1986 HSC Csikszereda

16 PETRES Magor F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 70 / 154 8 FEB 1985 HSC Csikszereda
22 PYSARENKO Yevgeni D R 1.90 / 6'3'' 94 / 207 12 APR 1980 Steaua Bucharest
25 RUCZUJ Gellert GK R 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 25 FEB 1991 HSC Csikszereda
24 SZOCS Szabolcs F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 1 MAR 1980 HSC Csikszereda
11 VIRAG Csanad F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 27 DEC 1988 HSC Csikszereda
12 ZSOK Levente F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 21 OCT 1983 ASC 2010 Brasov

Total: 29 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SKINNER Tom CAN 12 JUN 1954
Assistant Coach: CORDUBAN Victor ROU 2 OCT 1976
Assistant Coach: HOZO Levente ROU 22 AUG 1975
Team Doctor: BOTA Sandor ROU 19 MAR 1957
Equipment Manager: SZENTES Ervin ROU 13 FEB 1988
Team Leader: GLIGA Marius ROU 4 SEP 1966

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 14 APR 2012

Initial Registration 14 APR 2012*

AUS - Australia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 KIMLIN Anthony GK L 1.88 / 6'2'' 87 / 192 20 JAN 1990 Whitby Dunlops
2 HUGHES Joseph F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 92 / 203 3 JUL 1984 Melbourne Ice
4 GRAHAM Todd D R 1.95 / 6'5'' 103 / 227 8 FEB 1991 Hartford Jr Wolf Pack
5 HARDING Joshua D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 89 / 196 27 AUG 1985 Adelaide Adrenaline
6 CLAYWORTH Aaron D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 87 / 192 21 MAR 1985 Canberra Knights
7 del BASSO Riccardo F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 88 / 194 24 APR 1988 Perth Thunder
8 MANCO Tomas D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 19 JAN 1988 West Sydney Ice Dogs
9 GREER Sean F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 93 / 205 4 MAR 1990 Adelaide Adrenaline

10 ODDY Greg F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 24 JUL 1980 Adelaide Adrenaline
11 SCHLAMP Michael F R 1.88 / 6'2'' 98 / 216 30 JAN 1981 Sydney Bears
12 RUMMUKAINEN Mark D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 96 / 212 19 FEB 1982 Canberra Knights
13 GAVIN Jordan F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 81 / 179 22 SEP 1982 Canberra Knights
14 WALKER Nathan F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 7 FEB 1994 Vitkovice Ostrava
16 HYDE Greg D R 1.90 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 5 OCT 1989 Perth Thunder
17 WHITE Andrew D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 95 / 209 30 JUN 1983 West Sydney Ice Dogs
18 STEPHENSON Todd F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 9 JUN 1988 West Sydney Ice Dogs
19 STEPHENSON Scott F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 12 JUL 1985 West Sydney Ice Dogs
20 MARTIN Olivier GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 89 / 196 12 MAY 1988 Adelaide Adrenaline
21 POWELL Thomas F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 12 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice
22 WEBSTER Lliam F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 93 / 205 19 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice
23 KYROS Jordan F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 24 FEB 1992 EHC Helsinki
24 SEYMOUR Jarred D R 1.93 / 6'4'' 92 / 203 22 FEB 1990 Cornell

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: RUBES Vladimir AUS 8 SEP 1970
Assistant Coach: SHEFFIELD Ray CAN 26 OCT 1970
General Manager: NOGA Ross AUS 7 JUL 1964
Team Leader: BROWN Kevin AUS 4 FEB 1950
Equipment Manager: LAVERY John AUS 1 MAR 1957
Physiotherapist: STEVENSON Fred AUS 21 DEC 1957

NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV I Group B
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NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 14 APR 2012

Initial Registration 14 APR 2012*

KOR - Korea

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 PARK Sungje GK L 1.74 / 5'9'' 79 / 174 3 AUG 1988 Anyang Halla
4 OH Hyonho D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 29 OCT 1986 High1 Chuncheon
5 KIM Hyeok D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 7 APR 1987 High1 Chuncheon
6 AHN Hyun Min F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 77 / 170 27 SEP 1986 High1 Chuncheon
7 KIM Wooyoung D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 83 / 183 17 JUN 1988 Anyang Halla
8 KIM Won Jung F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 83 / 183 18 DEC 1984 Anyang Halla
9 CHO Min Ho F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 83 / 183 4 JAN 1987 Anyang Halla

10 KIM Hyung Joon F L 1.71 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 27 APR 1987 High1 Chuncheon
11 LEE Yuwon F R 1.74 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 26 SEP 1984 High1 Chuncheon
12 KIM Yoonhwan D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 85 / 187 24 AUG 1985 Anyang Halla
13 KIM Kisung F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 83 / 183 14 MAY 1985 Korea
14 JUNG Bungchun F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 88 / 194 4 DEC 1986 Anyang Halla
15 LEE Yongjun F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 81 / 179 4 FEB 1985 Anyang Halla
16 LEE Don Ku D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 95 / 209 7 FEB 1988 Anyang Halla
17 LEE Seungyub D R 1.74 / 5'9'' 77 / 170 20 MAR 1984 Anyang Halla
18 KIM Geunho F R 1.74 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 5 FEB 1984 Anyang Halla
19 KIM Sang Wook F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 21 APR 1988 Anyang Halla
21 SIN Sangwoo F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 12 DEC 1987 Anyang Halla
22 KIM Donghwan D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 14 FEB 1984 High1 Chuncheon
26 PARK Woosang F R 1.91 / 6'3'' 96 / 212 30 MAY 1985 Coventry Blaze
27 KIM Hyunsoo D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 9 DEC 1984 High1 Chuncheon
30 EUM Hyunseung GK L 1.77 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 28 MAY 1984 Anyang Halla

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BYUN Sun Wook KOR 17 NOV 1964
Assistant Coach: KIM Hee Woo KOR 16 FEB 1967
General Manager: KIM Chul Ho KOR 6 NOV 1955
Team Leader: CHUNG Mong Won KOR 4 AUG 1955
Equipment Manager: CHEON Jinyoung KOR 6 AUG 1966
Physiotherapist: HAN Changsoo KOR 15 AUG 1980

NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV I Group B
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NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of WED 18 APR 2012

Initial Registration 14 APR 2012*

LTU - Lithuania

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

2 RYBAKOV Artur D R 1.90 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 8 MAR 1992 Baltica Vilnius
3 KIERAS Mindaugas D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 87 / 192 7 JUN 1980 Slough Jets 18 APR 2012
4 NAUSEDA Petras D L 1.91 / 6'3'' 94 / 207 19 APR 1985 Energija Elektrenai
6 KATULIS Arturas D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 5 AUG 1981 Berkut Kyiv
8 PLISKAUSKAS Darius F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 29 SEP 1980 Slough Jets 18 APR 2012
9 ALIAPKIN Roman F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 1 NOV 1993 Energija Elektrenai

10 BENDZIUS Aivaras F L 1.93 / 6'4'' 90 / 198 26 JAN 1993 Energija Elektrenai
12 BOGDZIUL Daniel F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 24 FEB 1994 Ilves Tampere
14 ALISAUSKAS Nerijus D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 6 JUN 1991 Liepajas Metalurgs
15 VERENIS Povilas F R 1.88 / 6'2'' 84 / 185 29 JUL 1990 Liepajas Metalurgs
18 JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 14 NOV 1988 Energija Elektrenai
20 BURAKOV Andrej D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 94 / 207 25 FEB 1990 Energija Elektrenai
22 KULEVICIUS Dovydas F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 4 SEP 1982 Energija Elektrenai
23 KULIESIUS Sarunas F R 1.90 / 6'3'' 91 / 201 9 FEB 1977 Energija Elektrenai
24 KUBILIUS Karolis D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 8 MAY 1983 Energija Elektrenai
25 BALTRUKONIS Mauras F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 22 MAY 1994 Atlant Mytishi
26 RULEVICIUS Pijus F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 98 / 216 10 AUG 1992 Janesville Jets 18 APR 2012
27 KRISCIUNAS Aurelijus D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 4 JUN 1976 Energija Elektrenai
29 ARMALIS Mantas GK L 1.92 / 6'4'' 88 / 194 6 SEP 1992 Mora IK
30 DAUKSEVICIUS Nerijus GK L 1.82 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 25 JUN 1982 Energija Elektrenai

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BORISOV Sergei RUS 25 MAR 1955
Assistant Coach: KRUMKAC Sergej LTU 25 FEB 1969
General Manager: SKADAUSKAS Valdas LTU 13 JUN 1968
Team Leader: KAZLAUSKAS Sigitas LTU 8 FEB 1965
Equipment Manager: GEDVILAS Vaclovas LTU 3 APR 1975
Team Doctor: ZACHOVAJEVAS Pavelas LTU 11 DEC 1965

NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV I Group B
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NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 15 APR 2012

Initial Registration 14 APR 2012*

NED - Netherlands

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 MEIERDRES Ian GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 24 DEC 1988 Tilburg Trappers
2 DALHUISEN Mike D L 1.91 / 6'3'' 96 / 212 24 JAN 1989 Quinnipiac University Hamden
4 TURPIJN Joy D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 88 / 194 2 JUN 1988 Amsterdam Capitals
5 HENDRIKS Wesley D L 1.94 / 6'4'' 100 / 220 9 DEC 1985 Friesland Flyers
6 van den HEUVEL Ivy F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 24 AUG 1988 Tilburg Trappers
7 SMID Jurryt D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 17 JAN 1991 HYS The Hague
9 de JONG Nick D L 1.95 / 6'5'' 100 / 220 23 FEB 1981 Eindhoven Kemphanen

11 van SLOUN Lars F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 84 / 185 18 MAY 1990 Geleen Smoke Eaters
12 WURM Ronald F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 83 / 183 16 MAR 1987 Amsterdam Capitals
13 NATTE Jan-Jaap F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 29 MAY 1979 HYS The Hague
14 van OORSCHOT Jordy D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 88 / 194 7 AUG 1987 HYS The Hague
16 BRUIJSTEN Mitch F L 1.93 / 6'4'' 96 / 212 24 MAR 1989 Alaska Anchorage
18 HOUKES Levi F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 96 / 212 2 OCT 1991 Eindhoven Kemphanen
19 van BIEZEN Peter F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 1 MAR 1983 Tilburg Trappers
20 BRUIJSTEN Kevin F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 29 JAN 1987 Eindhoven Kemphanen
21 KARS Marcel F R 1.94 / 6'4'' 99 / 218 20 MAY 1977 Eindhoven Kemphanen
22 POSTMA Marco F L 1.95 / 6'5'' 100 / 220 26 AUG 1983 HYS The Hague
24 BASTINGS Mickey F L 1.93 / 6'4'' 85 / 187 14 FEB 1992 Tilburg Trappers
25 WILLEMSE Bjorn D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 74 / 163 11 DEC 1983 Tilburg Trappers
27 HAGEMEIJER Diederick F R 1.92 / 6'4'' 94 / 207 21 SEP 1988 Tilburg Trappers
28 DEMELINNE Anthony F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 92 / 203 7 OCT 1987 HYS The Hague
30 OOSTERWIJK Martijn GK L 1.93 / 6'4'' 93 / 205 9 JUN 1990 Friesland Flyers

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SUAREZ Larry USA 16 FEB 1964
Assistant Coach: POKEL Tom USA 2 SEP 1967
Assistant Coach: CARROL Fred CAN 6 NOV 1963
General Manager: ZWAANSWIJK Jeroen NED 7 APR 1968
Equipment Manager: AARTS Berrie NED 10 DEC 1950
Physiotherapist: van DELFT Richard NED 15 JAN 1973

NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV I Group B
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NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 15 APR 2012

Initial Registration 14 APR 2012*

POL - Poland

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 KOSOWSKI Kamil GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 17 FEB 1987 GKS Jastrzebie
4 WAJDA Patryk D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 20 MAY 1988 Cracovia Krakow
5 GABRYS Jerzy D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 88 / 194 7 AUG 1981 Unia Oswiecim
7 WITECKI Jakub F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 21 JUL 1990 GKS Tychy
8 KAPICA Damian F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 18 JUL 1992 Ocelari Trinec
9 SLABON Damian F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 28 JAN 1979 Cracovia Krakow

10 ZAPALA Krzysztof F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 11 FEB 1982 KH Sanok
11 URBANOWICZ Maciej F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 87 / 192 12 JUL 1986 GKS Jastrzebie
12 DRONIA Pawel D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 30 JUN 1989 KH Sanok
13 CSORICH Marian D L 1.89 / 6'2'' 98 / 216 1 DEC 1979 GKS Tychy
14 RZESZUTKO Jaroslaw F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 17 OCT 1986 Amiens Gothiques
15 LASZKIEWICZ Leszek F R 1.87 / 6'2'' 84 / 185 11 AUG 1978 Cracovia Krakow
16 MALASINSKI Tomasz F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 78 / 172 23 AUG 1986 KH Sanok
18 PASIUT Grzegorz F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 7 MAY 1987 GKS Tychy
19 DZIUBINSKI Krystian F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 28 MAY 1988 KH Sanok
20 BORZECKI Adam D L 1.89 / 6'2'' 96 / 212 6 MAY 1978 Schwenninger Wild Wings
22 URBANCZYK Szymon D L 1.89 / 6'2'' 76 / 168 24 NOV 1989 Unia Oswiecim 15 APR 2012
23 SARNIK Piotr F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 15 FEB 1977 Cracovia Krakow
25 LOPUSKI Mikolaj F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 90 / 198 24 DEC 1985 Unia Oswiecim
26 KOLUSZ Marcin F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 82 / 181 18 JAN 1985 KH Sanok
28 ROMPKOWSKI Mateusz D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 8 MAY 1986 GKS Jastrzebie
30 ODROBNY Przemyslaw GK L 1.92 / 6'4'' 85 / 187 21 OCT 1985 KH Sanok

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PYSZ Wiktor POL 3 MAY 1949
Assistant Coach: LEHOCKY Jaroslav SVK 16 APR 1949
General Manager: ZABAWA Andrzej POL 29 NOV 1955
Team Leader: JASNOSZ Michal POL 20 SEP 1948
Physiotherapist: RITSZEL Krzysztof POL 6 AUG 1963
Team Doctor: WOLSKI Wojciech POL 26 SEP 1963

NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV I Group B
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NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of WED 18 APR 2012

Initial Registration 14 APR 2012*

ROU - Romania

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 11 MAY 1979 Steaua Bucharest
3 PAPP Szabolcs D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 98 / 216 30 JUN 1982 HSC Csikszereda
5 PETER Levente F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 81 / 179 25 APR 1986 HSC Csikszereda
6 BIRO Otto F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 17 AUG 1988 HSC Csikszereda
7 MOLNAR Zsolt F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 81 / 179 6 AUG 1987 HSC Csikszereda
8 NAGY Istvan D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 15 MAY 1981 HSC Csikszereda

10 NAGY Csaba D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 24 AUG 1984 ASC 2010 Brasov
11 VIRAG Csanad F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 27 DEC 1988 HSC Csikszereda
12 ZSOK Levente F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 21 OCT 1983 ASC 2010 Brasov
13 GOGA Attila D R 1.90 / 6'3'' 95 / 209 26 DEC 1981 HSC Csikszereda
14 IMECS Attila F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 10 FEB 1991 ASC 2010 Brasov
15 FLINTA Botond D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 4 OCT 1987 HSC Csikszereda
16 PETRES Magor F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 70 / 154 8 FEB 1985 HSC Csikszereda
17 ANTAL Zsombor F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 86 / 190 7 MAR 1985 ASC 2010 Brasov
18 KOSA Endre D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 18 FEB 1975 HSC Csikszereda
19 BECZE Tihamer F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 20 DEC 1990 HSC Csikszereda
20 GLIGA Roberto F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 24 APR 1993 Tingsryds AIF
21 MIHALY Ede F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 11 JAN 1986 HSC Csikszereda
22 PYSARENKO Yevgeni D R 1.90 / 6'3'' 94 / 207 12 APR 1980 Steaua Bucharest
23 MOLDOVAN Ervin F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 5 FEB 1978 HSC Csikszereda
24 SZOCS Szabolcs F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 1 MAR 1980 HSC Csikszereda
25 RUCZUJ Gellert GK R 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 25 FEB 1991 HSC Csikszereda

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SKINNER Tom CAN 12 JUN 1954
Assistant Coach: HOZO Levente ROU 22 AUG 1975
Assistant Coach: CORDUBAN Victor ROU 2 OCT 1976
Team Leader: GLIGA Marius ROU 4 SEP 1966
Equipment Manager: SZENTES Ervin ROU 13 FEB 1988
Team Doctor: BOTA Sandor ROU 19 MAR 1957

NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV I Group B
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SAT 21 APR 2012

Including Game #14

AUS - Australia
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 KIMLIN Anthony GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 HUGHES Joseph F 5 0 3 3 29 -3 0 0 0 15 0.00
4 GRAHAM Todd D 5 1 0 1 10 -7 0 1 0 7 14.29
5 HARDING Joshua D 5 1 1 2 0 -4 0 1 0 6 16.67
6 CLAYWORTH Aaron D 5 0 0 0 2 -4 0 0 0 0 0.00

7 del BASSO Riccardo F 5 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 MANCO Tomas D 5 0 0 0 6 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
9 GREER Sean F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

10 ODDY Greg F 5 0 3 3 4 -6 0 0 0 10 0.00
11 SCHLAMP Michael F 5 1 2 3 4 -5 0 0 0 8 12.50

12 RUMMUKAINEN Mark D 5 0 0 0 4 -5 0 0 0 4 0.00
13 GAVIN Jordan F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 WALKER Nathan F 5 2 0 2 4 -4 0 0 0 18 11.11
16 HYDE Greg F 5 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
17 WHITE Andrew D 5 0 2 2 36 -1 0 0 0 9 0.00

18 STEPHENSON Todd F 5 2 0 2 0 -6 0 1 0 4 50.00
19 STEPHENSON Scott F 5 3 0 3 2 -4 0 1 0 4 75.00
20 MARTIN Olivier GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 POWELL Thomas F 2 2 1 3 0 +1 0 0 0 5 40.00
22 WEBSTER Lliam F 5 2 2 4 2 -2 0 1 0 25 8.00

23 KYROS Jordan F 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
24 SEYMOUR Jarred D 5 0 1 1 4 -6 0 0 0 9 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

20

KIMLIN Anthony

MARTIN Olivier

5

5

5

5

4

1

239:36

60:00

79.97

20.03

21

6

124

43

145

49

85.52

87.76

5.26

6.00

0

0

0

0

4

1

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV I Group B
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SAT 21 APR 2012

Including Game #15

KOR - Korea
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 PARK Sungje GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 OH Hyonho D 5 0 3 3 0 +3 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 KIM Hyeok D 5 2 0 2 10 +2 0 1 0 9 22.22
6 AHN Hyun Min F 5 1 1 2 4 +1 1 0 0 7 14.29
7 KIM Wooyoung D 5 0 1 1 4 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00

8 KIM Won Jung F 5 4 3 7 0 +6 1 0 1 17 23.53
9 CHO Min Ho F 3 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00

10 KIM Hyung Joon F 5 2 2 4 0 +3 1 0 1 10 20.00
11 LEE Yuwon F 5 3 2 5 2 +6 0 1 0 11 27.27
12 KIM Yoonhwan D 5 0 0 0 6 +4 0 0 0 5 0.00

13 KIM Kisung F 5 2 2 4 4 +6 0 0 0 13 15.38
14 JUNG Bungchun F 5 0 2 2 2 +2 0 0 0 8 0.00
15 LEE Yongjun F 5 3 3 6 2 +2 0 1 1 7 42.86
16 LEE Don Ku D 5 0 3 3 4 +6 0 0 0 7 0.00
17 LEE Seungyub D 5 0 1 1 6 +4 0 0 0 5 0.00

18 KIM Geunho F 5 3 2 5 0 +4 1 0 0 10 30.00
19 KIM Sang Wook F 5 1 3 4 6 +3 0 0 0 17 5.88
21 SIN Sangwoo F 5 1 5 6 2 +8 0 0 0 9 11.11
22 KIM Donghwan D 5 0 3 3 6 +9 0 0 0 9 0.00
26 PARK Woosang F 5 2 2 4 0 +6 1 0 0 9 22.22

27 KIM Hyunsoo D 5 0 0 0 2 +3 0 0 0 2 0.00
30 EUM Hyunseung GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

30

PARK Sungje

EUM Hyunseung

5

5

5

5

2

5

48:36

255:03

16.01

83.99

1

9

14

102

15

111

93.33

91.89

1.23

2.12

0

0

0

5

0

0

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 22 APR 2012

Including Game #13

LTU - Lithuania
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 RYBAKOV Artur D 5 0 0 0 2 -6 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 KIERAS Mindaugas D 3 1 2 3 2 -1 0 0 0 12 8.33
4 NAUSEDA Petras D 5 0 1 1 4 -4 0 0 0 5 0.00
6 KATULIS Arturas D 5 0 1 1 6 -5 0 0 0 12 0.00
8 PLISKAUSKAS Darius F 3 2 3 5 4 0 0 0 0 18 11.11

9 ALIAPKIN Roman F 5 0 0 0 4 -9 0 0 0 4 0.00
10 BENDZIUS Aivaras F 5 1 1 2 2 -3 0 0 0 8 12.50
12 BOGDZIUL Daniel F 5 1 2 3 4 -4 0 1 0 7 14.29
14 ALISAUSKAS Nerijus D 5 3 1 4 8 -4 1 2 0 10 30.00
15 VERENIS Povilas F 2 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00

18 JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas F 5 0 0 0 10 -6 0 0 0 5 0.00
20 BURAKOV Andrej D 4 0 0 0 4 -5 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 KULEVICIUS Dovydas F 5 0 2 2 2 -5 0 0 0 11 0.00
23 KULIESIUS Sarunas F 5 0 0 0 2 -8 0 0 0 6 0.00
24 KUBILIUS Karolis D 5 0 0 0 2 -5 0 0 0 0 0.00

25 BALTRUKONIS Mauras F 5 0 0 0 2 -4 0 0 0 4 0.00
26 RULEVICIUS Pijus F 3 1 0 1 12 -1 0 0 0 14 7.14
27 KRISCIUNAS Aurelijus D 2 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
29 ARMALIS Mantas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
30 DAUKSEVICIUS Nerijus GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L
29

30

ARMALIS Mantas

DAUKSEVICIUS Nerijus

5

5

5

5

4

1

239:20

60:00

79.96

20.04

18

9

127

32

145

41

87.59

78.05

4.51

9.00

0

0

1

0

3

1

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV I Group B

IHM2940LTU_83 6.0 Report Created SUN 22 APR 2012 18:29 GMT+2 Page 1/1



LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SAT 21 APR 2012

Including Game #13

NED - Netherlands
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 MEIERDRES Ian GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 DALHUISEN Mike D 5 2 3 5 6 -3 0 1 0 23 8.70
4 TURPIJN Joy D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 HENDRIKS Wesley D 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 van den HEUVEL Ivy F 5 2 1 3 6 +1 0 1 1 8 25.00

7 SMID Jurryt D 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
9 de JONG Nick D 5 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00

11 van SLOUN Lars F 5 0 3 3 2 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
12 WURM Ronald F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
13 NATTE Jan-Jaap F 4 1 1 2 2 +2 0 0 0 6 16.67

14 van OORSCHOT Jordy D 5 0 2 2 2 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00
16 BRUIJSTEN Mitch F 5 1 2 3 4 -2 0 1 0 11 9.09
18 HOUKES Levi F 5 1 3 4 0 +1 0 0 0 8 12.50
19 van BIEZEN Peter F 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 9 0.00
20 BRUIJSTEN Kevin F 5 2 4 6 2 -2 0 0 0 9 22.22

21 KARS Marcel F 5 2 3 5 8 -1 1 1 0 19 10.53
22 POSTMA Marco F 5 2 4 6 8 -1 0 2 0 8 25.00
24 BASTINGS Mickey F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
25 WILLEMSE Bjorn D 5 0 2 2 6 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00
27 HAGEMEIJER Diederick F 5 5 3 8 6 -2 2 3 0 15 33.33

28 DEMELINNE Anthony F 5 3 1 4 0 +2 0 1 0 8 37.50
30 OOSTERWIJK Martijn GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

30

MEIERDRES Ian

OOSTERWIJK Martijn

5

5

5

5

5

0

303:39

00:00

100.00

0.00

13

0

137

0

150

0

91.33

0.00

2.57

0

0

0

3

0

2

0

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SAT 21 APR 2012

Including Game #15

POL - Poland
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 KOSOWSKI Kamil GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 WAJDA Patryk D 5 0 5 5 4 +5 0 0 0 8 0.00
5 GABRYS Jerzy D 5 1 2 3 2 +7 0 0 0 10 10.00
7 WITECKI Jakub F 5 1 2 3 4 +5 0 0 0 7 14.29
8 KAPICA Damian F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

9 SLABON Damian F 5 3 3 6 0 +3 0 2 0 10 30.00
10 ZAPALA Krzysztof F 5 1 3 4 6 +6 0 0 0 5 20.00
11 URBANOWICZ Maciej F 5 0 3 3 4 +6 0 0 0 16 0.00
12 DRONIA Pawel D 5 2 2 4 0 +8 1 1 0 16 12.50
13 CSORICH Marian D 5 1 3 4 8 +5 0 0 0 12 8.33

14 RZESZUTKO Jaroslaw F 5 3 1 4 2 +8 0 0 0 13 23.08
15 LASZKIEWICZ Leszek F 5 4 5 9 2 +3 0 1 0 15 26.67
16 MALASINSKI Tomasz F 5 0 2 2 2 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
18 PASIUT Grzegorz F 5 1 2 3 4 +2 0 0 0 14 7.14
19 DZIUBINSKI Krystian F 5 4 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 10 40.00

20 BORZECKI Adam D 5 0 5 5 6 +3 0 0 0 17 0.00
22 URBANCZYK Szymon D 5 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
23 SARNIK Piotr F 5 2 2 4 4 +4 1 2 0 7 28.57
25 LOPUSKI Mikolaj F 5 4 1 5 2 +7 1 1 1 13 30.77
26 KOLUSZ Marcin F 5 4 6 10 0 +8 1 0 1 11 36.36

28 ROMPKOWSKI Mateusz D 5 0 1 1 4 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00
30 ODROBNY Przemyslaw GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

30

KOSOWSKI Kamil

ODROBNY Przemyslaw

5

5

5

5

1

4

60:00

239:10

20.06

79.94

3

4

19

65

22

69

86.36

94.20

3.00

1.00

0

2

1

3

0

1

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SAT 21 APR 2012

Including Game #14

ROU - Romania
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 PAPP Szabolcs D 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.00
5 PETER Levente F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 BIRO Otto F 5 1 2 3 2 -1 0 0 0 6 16.67
7 MOLNAR Zsolt F 5 1 2 3 4 -2 0 1 0 10 10.00

8 NAGY Istvan D 5 2 0 2 10 +1 1 0 0 10 20.00
10 NAGY Csaba D 4 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
11 VIRAG Csanad F 5 0 3 3 6 -3 0 0 0 9 0.00
12 ZSOK Levente F 5 1 2 3 2 +2 1 0 0 2 50.00
13 GOGA Attila D 5 2 3 5 2 -4 0 0 0 10 20.00

14 IMECS Attila F 4 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
15 FLINTA Botond D 5 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
16 PETRES Magor F 5 0 0 0 12 -4 0 0 0 8 0.00
17 ANTAL Zsombor F 5 0 3 3 2 +1 0 0 0 8 0.00
18 KOSA Endre D 5 0 0 0 4 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00

19 BECZE Tihamer F 4 0 1 1 4 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00
20 GLIGA Roberto F 5 1 1 2 4 -4 0 0 0 9 11.11
21 MIHALY Ede F 4 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 5 20.00
22 PYSARENKO Yevgeni D 5 2 0 2 8 -5 0 0 1 18 11.11
23 MOLDOVAN Ervin F 5 0 3 3 4 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00

24 SZOCS Szabolcs F 5 2 1 3 0 -1 0 0 0 10 20.00
25 RUCZUJ Gellert GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1
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CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian

RUCZUJ Gellert

5

5

5

5

5

2

240:00

60:00

80.00

20.00

19

9

96

31

115

40

83.48

77.50

4.75

9.00

0

0

2

0

1

2

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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